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124-37 (COR)

 Sabina Flores Perez
Therese M. Terlaje 
Joanne Brown

AN ACT TO ADD § 15103.1 TO CHAPTER 15 OF TITLE 22, GUAM CODE
ANNOTATED, RELATIVE TO ESTABLISHING A UNIFORM CERTIFICATE OF
AUTHORITY APPLICATION.

5/16/23
4:37 p.m.

5/19/23 Committee on Environment, Revenue 
and Taxation, Labor, Procurement, and 

Statistics, Research, and Planning

Request: 5/19/23

Waiver: 5/31/23

9/21/23
8:30 a.m.

12/13/23
2:29 p.m.

As amended by the Committee on 
Environment, Revenue and 

Taxation, Labor, Procurement, and 
Statistics, Research, and Planning
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