## I Mina'trentai Siette Na Liheslaturan Guåhan BILL STATUS

BILL NO.	SPONSOR	TITLE	DATE INTRODUCED	DATE REFERRED	CMTE REFERRED	FISCAL NOTES	PUBLIC HEARING DATE	DATE COMMITTEE REPORT FILED	NOTES
		AN ACT TO ADD § 15103.1 TO CHAPTER 15 OF TITLE 22, GUAM CODE	5/16/23	5/19/23	Committee on Environment, Revenue	Request: 5/19/23	9/21/23	12/13/23	
		ANNOTATED, RELATIVE TO ESTABLISHING A UNIFORM CERTIFICATE OF	4:37 p.m.		and Taxation, Labor, Procurement, and		8:30 a.m.	2:29 p.m.	
	Joanne Brown	AUTHORITY APPLICATION.			Statistics, Research, and Planning	Waiver: 5/31/23			
124-37 (COR)								As amended by the Committee on	
								Environment, Revenue and	
								Taxation, Labor, Procurement, and	
								Statistics, Research, and Planning	

CLERKS OFFICE Page 1